Monitorler

27

27

15

27

15

15

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PIVOT

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

Marka

Lg

Hp

Dahua

Hp

Hp

Hp

Philips

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

118,00

139,00

145,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

229,00

239,00

249,00

279,00

299,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24,

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

14

15

17.

24.

14

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-
C

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

309,00

529,00

122,00

165,00

169,00

259,00

299,00

459,00

499,00

499,00

599,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



